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Ronde 8 du 20/02/2022

Nationale Interclubs KBSB
998 - De Nieuwe Toren - Eisden

Afdeling: 1 Serie: A
6.5 - 1.5Brasschaat 1 Montigny-Fontaine 
5.5 - 2.5CRELEL Liège 1 KOSK Oostende 1

6 - 2SF Wirtzfeld 1 TAL 1
1.5 - 6.5Borgerhout 1 KSK Rochade 1

4 - 4KGSRL 1 KBSK Brugge 1
7 - 1Wachtebeke 1 KSK47-Eynatten 1

Afdeling: 2 Serie: A
3.5 - 4.5Jean Jaures Gent 1 Deurne 1

2 - 6Mechelen 1 Wetteren 1
5 - 3Boey Temse 1 KRST Roeselare 1
2 - 6The Belgian CC 1 TSM Mechelen 1
2 - 6Opwijk 1 KBSK Brugge 2
2 - 6Wachtebeke 2 Zottegem 1

Afdeling: 2 Serie: B
 - Westerlo 1 SF Wirtzfeld 2

4.5 - 3.5CRELEL Liège 2 Leuven Centraal 1
5 - 3CREC Charlerloi 1 Boitsfort 1

5.5 - 2.5Wavre 1 KSK Rochade 2
4 - 4CREB Bruxelles 1 Namur Echecs 1

2.5 - 5.5DT Leuven 1 Europchess 1
Afdeling: 3 Serie: A

3 - 3KWSLE Waregem 1 KBSK Brugge 3
5 - 1KGSRL 2 Wetteren 2

2.5 - 3.5KGSRL 3 LSV-Chesspirant 1
3.5 - 2.5De Mercatel 1 SK Artevelde 1

1 - 5Landegem 1 KISK Ieper 1
 - Dendermonde 1 KOSK Oostende 2

Afdeling: 3 Serie: B
5 - 1Dworp 1 Brussels 2

4.5 - 1.5Leuze-en-Hainaut 1 Leuven Centraal 2
 - CREC Charlerloi 2 Philippeville 1

0.5 - 5.5The Belgian CC 2 Pantin 1
3.5 - 2.5Boitsfort 2 Brussels 1
4.5 - 1.5Caissa Europe 1 KGSRL 4

Afdeling: 3 Serie: C
4 - 2Brasschaat 2 Namur Echecs 2

3.5 - 2.5NLS Lommel 1 Leuven Centraal 3
3.5 - 2.5TAL 2 Midden-Limburg 1

4 - 2Eisden/MSK-Dilsen Marche en Famenn
4.5 - 1.5Echiquier Mosan 1 KSK Rochade 3

2 - 4Geel 1 Europchess 2
Afdeling: 3 Serie: D

4 - 2Brasschaat 3 SK Oude-God 1
2.5 - 3.5Mechelen 2 St.-Niklaas 1
1.5 - 4.5Boey Temse 2 KGSRL 5
5.5 - 0.5Borgerhout 2 TSM Mechelen 2

4 - 2Kapelle o/d Bos 1 KASK 1
4 - 2KGSRL 6 Beveren 1

Afdeling: 4 Serie: A
2 - 2Dworp 2 Montigny-Fontaine 
4 - 0CRELEL Liège 3 Caissa Europe 2
1 - 3CE Sambrevillois 1 Echiquier Centre 1

0.5 - 3.5Wavre 2 Pantin 2
4 - 0CELB Anderlues 1 Namur Echecs 3
3 - 1Braine Echecs 1 HCC Jurbise 1

Afdeling: 4 Serie: B
2 - 2Brasschaat 4 Deurne 2

2.5 - 1.5Mechelen 3 Turnhout 1
2 - 2SCRR 1 St.-Niklaas 2
0 - 4Borgerhout 3 Pantin 3
4 - 0CREB Bruxelles 2 KASK 2

2.5 - 1.5Moretus Hoboken 1 Europchess 3

Afdeling: 4 Serie: C
1 - 3Dworp 3 KGSRL 7

1.5 - 2.5Pion-Aalst 1 Wetteren 3
2 - 2Geraardsbergen 1 LSV-Chesspirant 2
2 - 2Oudenaarde 1 Pantin 4
2 - 2Opwijk 2 Brussels 3

2.5 - 1.5Wachtebeke 3 Zottegem 2
Afdeling: 4 Serie: D

3 - 1KWSLE Waregem 2 KISK Ieper 3
1.5 - 2.5Bredene 1 KGSRL 8

4 - 0Izegem 1 KRST Roeselare 2
0 - 4Rapid Aalter 1 Tournai 1
2 - 2Landegem 2 KISK Ieper 2
1 - 3KOSK Oostende 3 Tielt 1

Afdeling: 4 Serie: E
2 - 2Brasschaat 5 Deurne 3

3.5 - 0.5Mechelen 4 Turnhout 2
2 - 2Turnhout 3 SK Oude-God 2

 - ChessLooks Lier 1 Pantin 5
1.5 - 2.5Molse SC 1 Leopoldsburg 1
0.5 - 3.5DT Leuven 2 Westerlo 2

Afdeling: 4 Serie: F
2.5 - 1.5Deinze 1 MSV 1
1.5 - 2.5Pion-Aalst 2 Wetteren 4

1 - 3Jean Jaures Gent 2 KGSRL 10
2 - 2De Mercatel 2 SK Artevelde 2
1 - 3Landegem 3 KGSRL 9

2.5 - 1.5Wachtebeke 4 Drie Torens Gent 1
Afdeling: 4 Serie: G

3.5 - 0.5Woluwe 1 Brussels 4
3 - 1CRELEL Liège 4 2 Fous Diogène 1
3 - 1CRELEL Liège 5 Echiquier Centre 2
2 - 2Wavre 3 Pantin 6
3 - 1Boitsfort 3 Namur Echecs 4
1 - 3DT Leuven 3 Europchess 4

Afdeling: 4 Serie: H
3 - 1Landen 1 KSK47-Eynatten 3
2 - 2CRELEL Liège 6 Pelt 1
2 - 2CRELEL Liège 7 Midden-Limburg 2
2 - 2TAL 3 KSK Rochade 5
3 - 1Herve 1 KSK Rochade 4
4 - 0SF Wirtzfeld 3 KSK47-Eynatten 2

Afdeling: 5 Serie: A
3 - 1Landen 2 Namur Echecs 6

2.5 - 1.5CE Sambrevillois 2 Anthisnes 1
0 - 4CRELEL Liège 8 Marche en Famenn

 - Wavre 4 Pantin 7
4 - 0Echiquier Mosan 2 Namur Echecs 5

 - Eisden/MSK-Dilsen BYE
Afdeling: 5 Serie: B

 - Brasschaat 6 BYE
2.5 - 1.5Mechelen 5 Leuven Centraal 4

1 - 3Boey Temse 3 KGSRL 11
0.5 - 3.5Burcht 1 LSV-Chesspirant 3
2.5 - 1.5SK Oude-God 3 KASK 3
3.5 - 0.5Moretus Hoboken 2 Beveren 2

Afdeling: 5 Serie: C
1.5 - 2.5KWSLE Waregem 3 MSV 2

4 - 0Leuze-en-Hainaut 2 KGSRL 12
1 - 3Izegem 2 LSV-Chesspirant 4
1 - 3Oudenaarde 2 Tournai 2

 - BYE KBSK Brugge 4
0.5 - 3.5Wachtebeke 5 Zottegem 3

Afdeling: 5 Serie: D
0.5 - 3.5KOSK Oostende 4 MSV 3

4 - 0Geraardsbergen 2 Wetteren 5
3 - 1KGSRL 13 LSV-Chesspirant 6
0 - 4De Mercatel 3 LSV-Chesspirant 5
1 - 3KGSRL 14 KBSK Brugge 5

 - BYE Zottegem 4

Afdeling: 5 Serie: E
2.5 - 1.5Le 666 1 KSK47-Eynatten 5
1.5 - 2.5CRELEL Liège 9 SF Wirtzfeld 4

2 - 2CRELEL Liège 10 Welkenraedt 1
1 - 3TAL 4 Eisden/MSK-Dilsen 

 - BYE KSK Rochade 6
4 - 0Anthisnes 2 KSK47-Eynatten 4

Afdeling: 5 Serie: F
0.5 - 3.5SK Oude-God 4 Pelt 2

3 - 1Mechelen 6 Turnhout 4
1.5 - 2.5SC Noorderwijk 1 Midden-Limburg 3

 - ChessLooks Lier 2 Chessmates 1
0.5 - 3.5Molse SC 2 SK Lier 1

1 - 3Geel 2 Westerlo 3
Afdeling: 5 Serie: G

4 - 02 Fous Diogène 2 Brussels 5
1 - 3Mechelen 7 Leuven Centraal 5
1 - 3The Belgian CC 3 Boitsfort 4
2 - 2Wavre 5 Pantin 8

3.5 - 0.5CREB Bruxelles 3 DZD Halle 1
1 - 3Braine Echecs 2 Europchess 5

Afdeling: 5 Serie: H
1 - 3KGSRL 15 MSV 4
2 - 2Bredene 2 Knokke 1

1.5 - 2.5Izegem 3 LSV-Chesspirant 7
1.5 - 2.5Rapid Aalter 2 KVSK Veurne 1

 - Landegem 4 KBSK Brugge 6
2 - 2KOSK Oostende 5 Tielt 2

Afdeling: 5 Serie: I
 - BYE Montigny-Fontaine 

2.5 - 1.5Leuze-en-Hainaut 3 Caissa Europe 3
 - CREC Charlerloi 3 Philippeville 2

3.5 - 0.5Ren. Binche 1 Saint-Ghislain 1
4 - 0CELB Anderlues 2 Soignies 1
4 - 0Nivelles 1 HCC Jurbise 2

Afdeling: 5 Serie: J
2.5 - 1.5Excelsior 1 Beveren 3
3.5 - 0.5Pion-Aalst 3 Wetteren 6
2.5 - 1.5Boey Temse 4 LSV-Chesspirant 9

2 - 2Burcht 2 LSV-Chesspirant 8
3 - 1Opwijk 3 KGSRL 16
3 - 1Dendermonde 2 SK Oude-God 5

Afdeling: 5 Serie: K
2.5 - 1.5Dworp 4 Montigny-Fontaine 
0.5 - 3.5CE Sambrevillois 3 2 Fous Diogène 3

2 - 2CREC Charlerloi 4 HCC Jurbise 3
2 - 2Wavre 6 Saint-Ghislain 2

1.5 - 2.5CELB Anderlues 3 DZD Halle 2
 - Braine Echecs 3 BYE

Afdeling: 5 Serie: L
3.5 - 0.5Brasschaat 7 Deurne 4

3 - 1Mechelen 8 Leuven Centraal 6
0 - 4SK Oude-God 6 Kapelle o/d Bos 2

 - ChessLooks Lier 3 TSM Mechelen 3
4 - 0Moretus Hoboken 3 SK Lier 2

2.5 - 1.5Geel 3 Beveren 4

Georges
Mettre en surbrillance


